
 

SERVETTE FC 

 

1993/94 

 
 
Meisterschaft/Championnat: Schweizermeister!/Champion Suisse! 
Cup/Coupe:   1/8–Final: Chiasso – Servette FC 2:1 
 

Präsident: 
Paul-Annik Weiller  

Trainer: 
Ilja Petkovic SRB/MNG 

Spieler: 
1 Marco Pascolo (G) 
ET Fabien Margairaz (G) 
3 Michel Sauthier 
2 Régis Rothenbühler 
? Andy Egli 
4 Peter Schepull 
12 Denis Duchosal 
8 Jean-Michel Aeby 
6 Christophe Ohrel 
10 Renato Canil 
7 José Sinval 
5 Bosko Djurovski 
3 Samuel Margarini 
(9) Da Silva „Sonny“ Anderson  
11 Oliver Neuville 
14 Sebastien Barberis  
9 Marco Grassi (ab 01/94) 
13 Eddy Barea 
? Philippe Gerber 
? Gaetano Giallanza 
15 Xavier Dietlin 
? Hakan Mild (ab 01/94) 
? Maurizio Velletri 
? Frédéric Chevalley 
? Pierre-Alain Prinz 

CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
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BRA 
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CH 
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CH 
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CH 
CH 
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Meisterschaft QR und FR / Championnat QR et FR 
  

Spieler/joueur: 
QR FR 

Spiele/ 
joués: 

Minuten/ 
minutes: 

Tore/ 
buts: 

Spiele/ 
joués: 

Minuten/ 
minutes: 

Tore/ 
buts: 

José Sinval 
Marco Pascolo (G) 
Peter Schepull 
Michel Sauthier 
Jean-Michel Aeby 
Christophe Ohrel 
Renato Canil 
Bosko Djurovski 
Oliver Neuville 
Da Silva Anderson  
Eddy Barea 
Régis Rothenbühler 
Denis Duchosal 
Sebastien Barberis  
Samuel Margarini 
Andy Egli 
Gaetano Giallanza 
Xavier Dietlin 
Philippe Gerber 
Fabien Margairaz (G)
Maurizio Velletri 
Frédéric Chevalley 
Pierre-Alain Prinz 
Marco Grassi 
Hakan Mild 
 

22 
21 
21 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 
17 
17 
14 
12 
12 
11 
10 
8 
7 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
- 
- 

1980 
1890 
1846 
1649 
1681 
1660 
1541 
1620 
1261 
1475 
750 
811 
996 
645 
454 
720 
431 
47 

148 
90 
90 
9 

13 
- 
- 

3 
- 
- 
2 
3 
1 
7 
1 
4 

11 
- 
1 
- 
2 
1 
1 
1 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 

14 
14 
13 
9 

14 
12 
11 
14 
14 
- 
2 
- 
2 
9 

13 
7 
3 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
1 

13 
11 

 

1257 
1260 
1149 
651 

1139 
1039 
903 

1187 
1250 

- 
16 
- 

32 
281 

1153 
373 
82 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

14 
1144 
941 

 

4 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
2 
- 

12 
- 
- 
- 
- 
1 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
9 
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Cup / Coupe 
 
Spieler/joueur: Spiele/joués: Minuten/minutes: Tore/buts: 

 
Marco Pascolo (G) 
Peter Schepull 
Bosko Djurovski 
Oliver Neuville 
José Sinval 
Michel Sauthier 
Jean-Michel Aeby 
Samuel Margarini 
Christophe Ohrel 
Renato Canil 
Andy Egli 
Gaetano Giallanza 
Sebastien Barberis  
Régis Rothenbühler 
Denis Duchosal 
Da Silva Anderson  
Marco Grassi 
Hakan Mild 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

270 
270 
270 
237 
235 
214 
187 
69 

180 
180 
173 
123 
112 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 

- 
1 
- 
3 
1 
1 
1 
- 
- 
- 
1 
1 
- 
- 
- 
3 
- 
- 
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Europa-Cup / Coupe d'Europe 
 
Spieler/joueur: Spiele/joués: Minuten/minutes: Tore/buts: 

 
Da Silva Anderson  
Bosko Djurovski 
Marco Pascolo (G) 
Michel Sauthier 
Peter Schepull 
José Sinval 
Christophe Ohrel 
Denis Duchosal 
Sebastien Barberis  
Jean-Michel Aeby 
Oliver Neuville 
Eddy Barea 
Andy Egli 
Gaetano Giallanza 
Régis Rothenbühler 
Philippe Gerber 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 

360 
360 
360 
360 
360 
360 
317 
287 
229 
264 
187 
173 
180 
90 
45 
28 

2 
- 
- 
- 
- 
1 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
2 
- 
- 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
www.super-servette.ch - Seulement le Servette! 

 

 
 


